
MABLETON SUBDIVISIONS 

Self/Property Managed - 59 Communities 

Subdivision HOA/Property Management Contact Person Contact Information

Arbor Gate Homeside Properties bbennett@homesideproperties.com 678-297-9566

Ashton Park Ashton Park HOA Charles Tanner 404-944-4983/chaswimmer@hotmail

Brookmere Community Mgt Association kbrewer@cmacommunities.com 404-835-9157 - Kiva Brewer

Brookview PO Solutions shan@posolutions.net 678-715-1430

Brookwood Park Brookwood Park HOA brookwoodparkhoa@yahoo.com 678-793-1531

Buckland Oaks Buckland Oaks HOA John Charles 5417 Buckland Way, Mableton

Chimney Oaks Chimney Oaks HOA John Gay (Secretary) Registered agent address: 

476 Cooper Lake Road, Mableton

Cobblestone Creek Community Mgt Association mdaniel@cmacommunities.com 404-835-9100

Collins Lake Community Club Mgt dnorton@communityclubmgt.com 770-751-8333

Collins Lake Estates Heritage Property Management djames@heritageproperties.com 770-200-8252 - Dan James

Concord Trace New Construction for 2017 Meritage Homes 678-256-0755

Concord Trails New Construction for 2017 Meritage Homes 678-256-0755

Concord Village Concord Village HOA Andrew Pratt 1065 Borland Way, Mableton

Coopers Glen Homeowners Mgt Corp judy@myhoainfo.com 770-914-6675

Cove at Vinings Estates Community Mgt Association cwelch@cmacommunities.com 404-835-9274 - Chantell Welch

Eastgate at Vinings Estate Community Mgt Association fjones@cmacommunities.com 404-835-9134

Enclave at Oakdale Tolley Community Management jasonh@tolleycm.com 770-517-1761 x 223 - Jason Hixon

Enclave at Seayes —————- —————- —————-

Glenleigh Glenleigh HOA president@glenleigh.com Steve Gigantiello (President)
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Glore Crossing Glore Crossing HOA PO Box 1415, Mableton Billy Barnes, Dorothy Beckler, Patty Byrd

Greer Park Greer Park HOA greerparkmableton@gmail.com 570-915-6478 - Gary Humphries

Hartford Woods Hartford Woods HOA hartfordwoodshoa@gmail.com —————-

Heritage Lakes Heritage Lakes POA/HOA hlpoa@bellsouth.net 404-862-2563- Deborah King (President)

Highland Village Highland Village Community blcoker@brownstonechc.com 404-437-3700

Huntcrest McCreary Realty Management nikki@mccrearyrealty.com 770-874-4224

Huntington Ridge Liberty Management tina.mcguire@libertycm.com 770-446-6331

Inverness Ridge Inverness Ridge HOA invernessridgehoa@gmail.com JoAnn Mahar

Ivey Terrace Vinings Terrace HOA viningsterracehoa@gmail.com 770-948-6309 - Jasolyn Henderson

Kingsbridge/Kingsbridge Pointe Homeside Properties jscurlock@homesideproperties.com 678-297-9566 - Jill Scurlock

Lakeview at Vinings Heritage Property Management djames@heritageproperties.com 770-220-8252

Legacy at Riverline Fieldstone Association Mgt curtisvarrineau@fieldstonerp.com 404-445-8465

Madison Green Accountable Business Svs, Inc. suziqhall@msn.com 770-944-8018 - Suzi Hall

Meadows at Queen Mill Meadows at Queen Mill HOA themeadowsatqueenmill@gmail.com 678-945-1771 - Cathy Shaw

Mitchell Chase Silverleaf arletha@silverleafmanagement.com 770-554-3984 - Arletha Granderson 

Mount Gerizim Homeside Properties cbarber@homesideproperties.com 678-297-9566

Oakdale Bluffs William Douglas Management skecy@wmdouglas.com 770-479-1005

Oakdale Ridge Oakdale Ridge HOA oakdaleridge30126@gmail.com David Howse 

Parkview Commons Southern Property Management sps@southernpropertymgt.com 770-535-1020

Providence Fieldstone Association Mgt curtisbarrineau@fieldstonerp.com 404-920-8621

Regency at Oakdale Ridge Community Mgt Association tperry@cmacommunities.com 404-835-9271 - Thomas Perry

Regency at Riverline Crossing Fieldstone Association Mgt janellejones@fieldstonerp.com 404-920-8621-Janelle Jones

Registry Oaks Registry Oaks HOA Registered agent:

Chaunda Brock, 

50 Hurt Plaza, SE, Ste. 1410 

Atlanta 30303

770-693-0336 (voicemail not setup)
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Retreat at Old Vinings Lake Heritage Property Management sfleming@heritageproperty.com 770-200-8271

Riverline Hill Riverline Hill HOA bivins99@bellsouth.net 770-949-5663 - Jimmie Bivins (Pres.)

Riverview at Vinings Homeside Properties bhayworth@homesideproperties.com 678-248-8819 - Bruce Hayworth

Silvergate Sentry Management channah@sentrymgt.com 404-459-8951

Stoneybrook Community Mgt Association Ebonner@cmacommunities.com 404-835-9255

Vinings Brooke Fieldstone Association Mgt mikepreston@fieldstonerp.com 404-220-7537

Vinings Cove McCreary Realty Management melanie@mccrearyr 770-874-4224

Vinings Estates Community Mgt Association dolds@cmacommunities.com 678-398-0402 - Donald Olds

Vinings Place Community Mgt Association mcoleman@cmacommunities.com 404-835-9150 - Marcy Coleman

Vinings Plantation Vinings Plantation HOA Shawn Crane PO Box 367, Mableton

Vinings Springs Vinings Springs HOA Charles Brenner 678-386-3270

Vinings Vintage Access Management Group vhiggins@accessmgt.com 770-777-6890

Volunteer Ridge reached out to onsite agent Sandra Brodnaz 678-558-4398

Walden Crossing Walden Crossing HOA waldenchoa@gmail.com Russell Clay
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